.‘“‘*\\-‘k Maltby & District Invitation Darts League 2025-26

League Table No 8

Last
Week | Pos Team Pld W L H A | Total
1 1 Beechwood 8 8 0 26 16 42
2 2 Endeavour "A" 8 7 1 21 15 36
3 3 Hemlington Social 8 6 2 19 16 35
6 4 Yella 8 4 4 17 16 33
4 5 Apple Tree 8 7 1 11 21 32
7 6 Saltersgill 8 6 2 11 21 32
5 7 Endeavour "B" 8 5 3 14 17 31
8 8 Erimus "A" 8 4 4 19 11 30
10 9 Teal Arms 8 4 4 16 13 29
12 10 Southern Cross 8 4 4 13 15 28
9 11 Griffin 8 4 4 5 22 27
13 12 Grenadier 8 4 4 21 6 27
11 13 Coronation 8 3 5 10 17 27
14 14 Dormans Club 8 4 4 7 19 26
15 15 Erimus "B" 8 4 4 9 16 25
16 16 Isaac Wilson 8 2 6 14 9 23
17 17 Coulby Farm 8 1 7 11 10 21
18 18 Parkway 8 1 7 13 8 21
19 19 Rudds Arms 8 1 7 13 7 20
20 20 Lingfield Farm 8 1 7 3 12 15
Match 8 Results
09-Oct-25
Coulby Farm 2-5 Saltersgill
Hemlington Social 4-3 Coronation
Rudds Arms 3-4 Dormans Club
Endeavour "B" 3-4 Erimus "B"
Isaac Wilson 3-4 Southern Cross
Griffin 2-5 Yella
Erimus "A" 3-4 Apple Tree
Beechwood 6-1 Endeavour "A"
Grenadier 4-3 Lingfield Farm
Parkway 3-4 Teal Arms

FINISHES OVER 110 & MATCH NUMBER

147

Mark Hassler

Grenadier

127

Ged McMahon

Endeavour "A"
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180 SCORERS x1 & MATCH NUMBER

Dave Large Apple Tree 2
Steven Clough Parkway 2
James Poles Teal Arms 2
Gary Hughf Endeavour "A" 3
Leon Hill Isaac Wilson 3
George Pinder Apple Tree 4
Isaac Speight Beechwood 7
Graham Turner Erimus "B" 7
Jacob Cooksey Parkway 7
Bradley Robinson Saltersgill 7
Dougy Manders Apple Tree KT
Cory Henry Endeavour "A" KT
Karl Henry Endeavour "A" KT
Andrew Moloney Endeavour "B" KT

Match 9 Fixtures

16-Oct-25
Teal Arms % Coulby Farm
Lingfield Farm % Parkway
Endeavour "A" % Grenadier
Apple Tree % Beechwood
Yella % Erimus "A"
Southern Cross % Griffin
Erimus "B" % Isaac Wilson
Dormans Club % Endeavour "B"
Coronation % Rudds Arms
Saltersgill % Hemlington Social
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DIARY OF EVENTS Key Under 18s Under 18s

Wed 15-Oct-25 Ken Tinkler Memorial Trophy (4-man) 1st (cont) KT Allowed NOT Allowed
Wed 29-Oct-25 Ken Tinkler Memorial Trophy (4-man) 1st (cont) KT Apple Tree Beechwood
Wed 12-Nov-25 Danny Goodall KO Cup (7-man) Prelim DG Coronation Coulby Farm
Wed 19-Nov-25 Danny Goodall KO Cup (7-man) 1st DG Dormans Club Erimus
Wed 03-Dec-25 Ken Tinkler Memorial Trophy (4-man) 2nd KT Endeavour Hemlington Social
Wed 10-Dec-25 Ken Tinkler Memorial Trophy (4-man) 2nd (cont) KT Grenadier Isaac Wilson
Wed 07-Jan-26 Spencer Freeman Individual Trophy 1st to Last 16 Ind Griffin Lingfield Farm
Wed 14-Jan-26 Spencer Freeman Individual Trophy 1st to Last 16 (cont) Ind Parkway Teal Arms
Wed 28-Jan-26 Tony Hillman Pairs Trophy 1st to Quarters Prs Rudds Arms
Wed 04-Feb-26 Tony Hillman Pairs Trophy 1st to Quarters (cont) Prs Saltersgill
Wed 11-Feb-26 Danny Goodall KO Cup (7-man) Quarters DG Southern Cross
Wed 25-Feb-26 Jim Maynard Shield Triples 1st to Quarters M Yella
Wed 04-Mar-26 Ken Tinkler Memorial Trophy (4-man) Quarters KT
Wed 18-Mar-26 Ken Tinkler Memorial Trophy (4-man) Quarters (cont) KT
Wed 25-Mar-26 Danny Goodall KO Cup (7-man) Semis DG
Wed 08-Apr-26 Ken Tinkler Memorial Trophy (4-man) Semis KT
Wed 22-Apr-26 Jim Maynard Shield Triples Quarters & Semis M
Wed 06-May-26 Tony Hillman Pairs Trophy Quarters & Semis Prs
Wed 20-May-26 Spencer Freeman Individual Trophy Last 16 to Final Ind
Thur 21-May-26 Final League matches

Fri 29-May-26 Finals & Presentation Night @ Dormans Club




